Resultater Retirolgpet og KM 26.04.2014

Gutter 7-10
Alder Startnr. Navn

10 47 Filip Engdahl
42 Einar Waldeland Gautvik

8 2 Jasper Seetzen

8 1 Ola Frederiksen Orset

8 45 Erik Andreas Falkhytten Leikvoll

10 5 Linus Engdahl

9 46 Herman Saetervik

8 18 Tobias Lange

9 19 Ola Lange

9 4 Petter Solberg

10 48 Tord Oliver Dyrlid

10 49 Erlend Melsaeter Ellingsen

9 3 Johannes Orvik

10 57 Jarle Stubg Orset

9 59 Hakon Tenngy Torvik
Gutter 11

Nr. Startnr. Navn

1 8 Johan Fredrik Orset

2 9 Sglve Grgteide

3 41 Ola Solli-Saether

4 38 Petter Hjelseth

Gutter 12

Nr. Startnr. Navn

1 10 Sander Engdahl

2 37 Amund Solberg Stglen

3 36 Andreas Melszter Ellingsen

300 m
Klubb

Bolsgya IL

Molde og Omegn IF

Torvikbukt IL
Torvikbukt IL
Gossen IL
Torvikbukt IL
Gossen IL
Vistdal IL
Vistdal IL
Torvikbukt IL
Bolsgya IL
Rival
Torvikbukt IL
Torvikbukt IL
Torvikbukt IL

800 m
Klubb

Torvikbukt IL
Torvikbukt IL
Norodd IL

Molde Olymp

800 m
Klubb

Torvikbukt IL
Midsund IL

Rival

Tid
1,18,8
1,33,7
1,51,3
1,34,9
2,04,8
1,15,4
1,40,2
1,43,9
1,27,4
1,50,6
1,26,9
1,29,7
1,36,0
1,31,3
1,35,0

Tid
2,53,0
2,57,2
3,21,7

DNF

Tid
2,32,7
2,42,5
2,57,6
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Nr.

Nr.

Nr.

Nr.

Nr.

Gutter 13
Startnr. Navn

29 Scott Lgchting

28 Kevin Olai W. Svarstad

33 Mikkel Waldeland Gautvik
30 Thomas Pettersen

34 Andreas Skoglund

11 Henrik Orvik

31 Gerald Olsen

12 Havard Remmereit

35 Hakon Eliassen

Gutter 14
Startnr. Navn

13 Eskild Engdahl
14 Oskar Orvik

Gutter 15

Startnr. Navn

27 Aleksander Skoglund

Gutter 16
Startnr.

26 Asmund Trygge Moltubakk
25 Ole-Henrik Lervik

Navn

Gutter 18/19

Startnr. Navn

24 Anders Bugge

Menn senior
Startnr. Navn

21 Johan Bugge
22 Terje Gautvik

800 m
Klubb

Rival

Hareid IL

Molde og Omegn IF
Rival

Molde og Omegn IF
Torvikbukt IL

Rival

Torvikbukt IL

Rival

800 m
Klubb

Torvikbukt IL
Torvikbukt IL

2000 m
Klubb

Molde og Omegn IF

2000 m
Klubb

Molde og Omegn IF
Molde og Omegn IF

2000 m
Klubb

Eidsvag IL

3000 m
Klubb

Eidsvag IL
Molde Olymp

Tid
2,25,5
2,25,9
2,29,6
2,30,3
2,46,6
2,49,7
2,52,0
2,55,6
2,56,0

Tid
2,27,6
3,17,0

Tid
7,35,4

Tid
7,11,3
7,26,2

Tid
6,40,3

Tid
8,24,6
9,57,9



Nr.

Nr.

Nr.

Alder
10
8
9

10

Nr.

Nr.

Nr.

A W N R

Menn veteran 35-39

Startnr.

58

Navn

Are Uran

Menn veteran 40-44

Startnr.

70

Navn

@rjan Kalliainen

Menn veteran 50-54

Startnr.  Navn
61 Harry Gautvik
Jenter 7-10
Startnr. Navn
7 Natalie Solberg
50 Vida Solli-Saether
51 Marie Smevag Gundersen
60 Selma Stavheim Welde
62 Ida Brakstad Orset
63 Mari Myrstad
Jenter 11
Startnr. Navn
52 Ingrid Smevag Gundersen
Jenter 13
Startnr. Navn
53 Aud @yen Halas
Jenter 14
Startnr. Navn
54 Jenny Gasg Schefte
15 Vilde Roysdatter Lange
16 Oda Kristine Dyrhaug Bergset
39 Nora Hjelset

3000 m
Klubb
Avergy

3000 m
Klubb
Bud IL

3000 m
Klubb
Molde Olymp

300 m
Klubb

Torvikbukt IL
Norodd IL
Norodd IL

800 m
Klubb

Norodd IL

800 m
Klubb

Eide IL

800 m
Klubb

Elnesvagen OIL
Vistdal IL
Vistdal IL
Molde Olymp

Tid
11,36,6

Tid
12,12,1

Tid
12,12,6

Tid
1,37,5
1,48,5
1,46,0
1,54,7
1,49,9
1,28,8

Tid
3,13,3

Tid
2,41,8

Tid
2,38,1
2,44,4
3,03,8

DNF



Jenter 15 2000 m

Nr. Startnr. Navn Klubb Tid
1 55 Rikke Gjeitnes Dahle Molde og Omegn IF 7,38,6
2 17 Antje Seefeld Vistdal IL 13,13,8

Molde Olymp



